09/01/2023, 17:49 Academic Transcript

Academic Transcript

< This is not an official transcript. Courses which are in progress may also be included on this transcript.

Institution Credit Transcript Totals

Transcript Data
STUDENT INFORMATION

Name : Silas W. Stewart Caws
Birth Date: 11/04/***x*

Student Type: Continuing Student
Curriculum Information

Current Program
Associate in Science

Major and Department: Business Administration,
Accounting and Business
Admin

***Transcript type:Unofficial Web Transcript is NOT Official ***

INSTITUTION CREDIT -Top-

Major: Business Administration
Academic Standing: Good Standing, max 17 cr
Subject Course Level Title Grade Credit
Hours

BUS 110 UG Intro to Business A

3.000
ECO 207 UG Principles of Macroeconomics B+

3.000
ENG 101 UG Composition I B+

3.000
MAT 102 uG Intro Statistics B+

3.000
MKT 100 UG Introduction to Marketing A

3.000

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

N00954577 Silas W. Stewart Caws
Jan 09, 2023 12:37 pm

Points

12.00

10.50

10.50

10.50

12.00

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA

Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

Current Term:
15.000 15.000 15.000 15.000 55.50

Cumulative:
15.000 15.000 15.000 15.000 55.50

Unofficial Transcript

TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (UNDERGRADUATE) -Top-

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA
Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

https://banner.ncc.edu/pls/prod/bwskotrn.P_ViewTran

3.70

3.70

172



09/01/2023, 17:49
Total Institution:

15.000
Total Transfer:
0.000
Overall:
15.000

Unofficial Transcript

RELEASE: 8.7.1

15.000

0.000

15.000

15.000

0.000

15.000

© 2023 Ellucian Company L.P. and its affiliates.

https://banner.ncc.edu/pls/prod/bwskotrn.P_ViewTran

Academic Transcript

15.000

0.000

15.000

55.50

0.00

55.50

3.70

0.00

3.70

22



