09/01/2023, 17:49 Academic Transcript

Academic Transcript

N00954577 Silas W. Stewart Caws Jan 09, 2023 12:37 pm

This is not an official transcript. Courses which are in progress may also be included on this transcript.

Institution Credit Transcript Totals

Transcript Data STUDENT INFORMATION

Name: Silas W. Stewart Caws

Birth Date: 11/04/****
Student Type: Continuing Student

Curriculum Information

Current ProgramAssociate in Science

Major and Department: Business Administration,

Accounting and Business

Admin

INSTITUTION CREDIT -Top-

Term: Fall 2022

Major:Business AdministrationAcademic Standing:Good Standing, max 17 cr

Subject Course Level Title Grad					Credit Quality <u>R</u> Hours Points
BUS	110	UG	Intro to Business	Α	3.000 12.00
ECO	207	UG	Principles of Macroeconomics	B+	3.000 10.50
ENG	101	UG	Composition I	B+	3.000 10.50
MAT	102	UG	Intro Statistics	B+	3.000 10.50
MKT	100	UG	Introduction to Marketing	Α	3.000 12.00

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

	Attempt Hours		Earned Hours		Quality Points	GPA	
Current Term:	15.000	15.000	15.000	15.000	55.50		3.70
Cumulative:	15.000	15.000	15.000	15.000	55.50		3.70

Unofficial Transcript

TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (UNDERGRADUATE) -Top-

Attempt Passed Earned GPA Quality GPA Hours Hours Hours Hours Points

^{***}Transcript type:Unofficial Web Transcript is NOT Official ***

09/01/2023, 17:49 Academic Transcript

Total Institution:	15.000	15.000	15.000	15.000	55.50	3.70
Total Transfer:	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.00	0.00
Overall:	15.000	15.000	15.000	15.000	55.50	3.70

Unofficial Transcript

RELEASE: 8.7.1

© 2023 Ellucian Company L.P. and its affiliates.